
DATE TIME GROUP TOPICS

Monday, September 8, 2025                      

Via Zoom   
11:00 a.m. Technology Advisory Group Review Tech Kit Updates

Monday, September 15, 2025                     

Via Zoom   
11:00 a.m. DEIA Strategies Advisory Group Review Board Exit Survey Responses; Resources Page

Tuesday, October 14, 2025                          

Via Zoom    
11:00 a.m. Special Libraries Advisory Group Program Ideas and Network Meetings

Monday, November 3, 2025                     

Via Zoom   
11:00 a.m. Marketing/PR Advisory Group Review Marketing Plan

Monday, December 15, 2025                

Via Zoom   
11:00 a.m. Technology Advisory Group Review Technology Plan

Monday, January 12, 2026                     

Via Zoom
11:00 a.m. DEIA Strategies Advisory Group Review NEO-RLS Policies

Monday, March 9, 2026                       

Via Zoom   
11:00 a.m. Marketing/PR Advisory Group Review website; Membership Portal

Monday, April 13, 2026                        

Via Zoom    
11:00 a.m. Special Libraries Advisory Group Program ideas

Monday, September 22, 2025 & 

Monday, March 23, 2026                                                           

Via Zoom

11:00 a.m. CE Advisory Group Assessment of progress; Program ideas

Monday, September 29, 2025 & 

Monday, March 30, 2026                                                            

Via Zoom

11:00 a.m. Youth Services Advisory Group Assessment of progress; Program ideas

2025-2026 NEO-RLS ADVISORY GROUP CALENDAR


